FPT 8236
H72343k | 05/2026 Subject to change
Additional information
Data sheet	 www.trafag.com/H72343
Instructions	 www.trafag.com/H73343
Accessories	 www.trafag.com/H72258
Video	 https://youtu.be/7TfUtq_GjpE

Cable length 3.0 m 3M
Cable length 5.0 m 5M
UL-listed version UL
Pin configuration, see table: Electrical connection
8236 XX XX XX XX XX XX
FPT 8236
www.trafag.com3 / 9H72343k | 05/2026
Product No. Type Code Pressure
range [bar]
Overpressure
max. [bar]
Accuracy @
25°C typ. [%]
Signal output
FPT1.0A 8236 71 2393 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 1 5 ± 1.0 4 ... 20 mA
FPT2.5A 8236 75 2393 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 2.5 5 ± 0.5 4 ... 20 mA
FPT4.0A 8236 76 2393 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 4 8 ± 0.5 4 ... 20 mA
FPT6.0A 8236 77 2393 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 6 12 ± 0.5 4 ... 20 mA
FPT10.0A 8236 78 2393 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 10 20 ± 0.5 4 ... 20 mA
FPT16.0A 8236 79 2393 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 16 32 ± 0.5 4 ... 20 mA
FPT25.0A 8236 80 2393 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 25 50 ± 0.5 4 ... 20 mA
FPT40.0A 8236 81 2393 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 40 80 ± 0.5 4 ... 20 mA
FPT100.0A 8236 83 2393 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 100 200 ± 0.5 4 ... 20 mA
FPT1.0M 8236 71 2393 35 0000 0000 19 33 61 0 ... 1 5 ± 1.0 4 ... 20 mA
FPT2.5M 8236 75 2393 35 0000 0000 19 33 61 0 ... 2.5 5 ± 0.5 4 ... 20 mA
FPT4.0M 8236 76 2393 35 0000 0000 19 33 61 0 ... 4 8 ± 0.5 4 ... 20 mA
FPT6.0M 8236 77 2393 35 0000 0000 19 33 61 0 ... 6 12 ± 0.5 4 ... 20 mA
FPT10.0M 8236 78 2393 35 0000 0000 19 33 61 0 ... 10 20 ± 0.5 4 ... 20 mA
FPT16.0M 8236 79 2393 35 0000 0000 19 33 61 0 ... 16 32 ± 0.5 4 ... 20 mA
FPT25.0M 8236 80 2393 35 0000 0000 19 33 61 0 ... 25 50 ± 0.5 4 ... 20 mA
FPT40.0M 8236 81 2393 35 0000 0000 19 33 61 0 ... 40 80 ± 0.5 4 ... 20 mA
FPT100.0M 8236 83 2393 35 0000 0000 19 33 61 0 ... 100 200 ± 0.5 4 ... 20 mA
​​
Standard configurations
Code Cut-off fre-
quency fG
Rise time (10 ... 90 %
nominal pressure)
Output signal
​ ​ ​ 4 ... 20 mA 0.5 ... 4.5 VDC
ratiometric
0 ... 6 VDC 0 ... 10 VDC
GA 1) 11 Hz 32 ms x x - -
Standard specification 350 Hz  1 ms x x x x
Signal processing
1) Upon request, whereas minimum order quantities may apply
FPT 8236
www.trafag.com4 / 9H72343k | 05/2026
< 2.5 bar2.5 ... 100 bar 2.5 ... 100 bar
max.                  typ.
Temp. (°C)
Ac
cu
ra
cy
 (%
)
-50      -40      -30      -20      -10         0        10       20        30       40       50       60       70       80       90      100     110    120     130
4
3
2
1
0
-1
-2
-3
-4
< 2.5 bar
Ac
cu